PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
William E. Bull	12/20/2007
Policarpo Wood	01/03/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Apple Inc.
Street Address:	1 Infinite Loop
City:	Cupertino
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95014

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12014552

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)252-9993

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-252-9991

Email: aspence@tipatents.com Correspondent Name: C. Douglass Thomas 19200 Stevens Creek Blvd. Address Line 1:

Suite 240 Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: Cupertino, CALIFORNIA 95014

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	101-P597/P5425US1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	C. Douglass Thomas

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignmentexecuted#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020368 FRAME: 0560

500440346

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

Monitoring Capabilities for Mobile Electronic Devices

	(Accompanying	I have executed) ars U.S. applicati U.S. provisiona	on No.		. (Not accome	
ackno	For good and wiedged, I, an	d valuable consic n undersigned in	leration, the rec ventor, hereby:	eipt and :	sufficiency of	which is hereby
interes	ess at 1 Infinit st in any and :	and transfer to A te Loop, Cupertin all improvements d upon (including application.	o, CA 95014 (" and inventions	ASSIGNI disclose:	EE"), the entired in, application	e right, title and ons based upon,
2) States renew	s Patents resu	d request the Co ulting from said a ation or reissue t	oplication or any	/ division	, continuation,	id all United , substitute,
prosec applic	se, perform a cution of said	cute all papers a ny acts which are application, as w thereon, and/or t	e reasonably ne rell as any deriv	cessary i ative app	n connection lications there	with the of, foreign
benefi	t of the ASSI(se binding upo	e terms, covenal GNEE, its succes on the inventor, a	sors, assigns a	nd other	legal represer	shall inure to the ntatives, and presentatives and
5) assign		represent that I I ct, or understand				
6) to ass	Authorize and ist with record	d request my atto Ial of this assignr	orney/agent to in ment.	nsert abo	ve the applica	ition No. in order
	Signed on th	e date indicated	beside my signa	ature.		
1)	Signature: Typed Name:	William E. Bull			Date: <u>/²/</u> ŝ	
2)	Signature: Typed Name:	Policarpo Wood		4	Date: <u>//3</u>	108

Docket No. 101-P597/P5425US1

RECORDED: 01/15/2008

PATENT REEL: 020368 FRAME: 0561